
  
 

Arrow’s Executive Leadership Team has been closely monitoring the 

impact and development of the COVID -19 virus in our area. Because of 

the nature of Arrow’s work with family and children, we want to be 

cautious about our impact on the spread of this virus in our homes and 

community. 

Until further notice all trainings are going to be conducted online via 

Zoom. Please see July in-person classes for CPR & First Aid only. 

Please email your local office recruiter for any questions.  

North Houston-Spring : Ryan.Warren@arrow.org or Celeste.Gilliam@arrow.org  

Beaumont : Sierra.kuisle@arrow.org 

Angleton : Chi.obi@arrow.org 

 

Please refresh calendar to see the latest updates

mailto:Ryan.Warren@arrow.org
mailto:Celeste.Gilliam@arrow.org
mailto:Sierra.kuisle@arrow.org


 

PS 1 must be your first class. We request BCMT be one of your last trainings.  

PS #1: Orientation 
PS #2: Communication  
PS #3: Connecting & 
Correcting 

PS #4: Youth Development 
PS #5: Youth Maltreatment  
PS #6: Separation, Grief and 
Loss 

PS #7: Regulations & 
Documentation 
PS: Adoption Training

July 2020 – Spring & Angleton 
Please be advised there is no childcare; Please make other arrangements, no child may be left unattended. 

CPR & First Aid on 7/27 will be held in Stafford, TX 77477 
 

To RSVP for CPR: Amy Travioli at dontskipabeatne@gmail.com 936/828.7022 Our trainer can only train 12 individuals per session, if you do not 
RSVP you may be asked to attend a future session. 

 
TO inquire about TBRI, email:  TBRItraining@arrow.org 

 

To RSVP for PS Adoption Training ONLY:  Email Gregory Wysingle at Gregory.wysingle@arrow.org 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 2 3 4 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
CPR/First Aid 
$45/Person 
9am – 1pm 
Must RSVP 

@Living Word 
Fellowship 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
BCMT I & II 
9am-6pm 

Via Webinar 
Must RSVP 
Click Here 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
PS Adoption 

Training 
ONLINE 

6:30-7:30pm 
Must RSVP 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
BCMT I & II 
9am-6pm 

Via webinar 
Must RSVP 
Click Here 

26 
 

27 
CPR/First Aid 
$45/Person 
6pm – 10pm 

Must RSVP for 
exact location 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 
 

https://www.bing.com/local?lid=YN847x14612263&id=YN847x14612263&q=Calvary+Church&name=Calvary+Church&cp=29.642860412597656%7e-95.58655548095703&ppois=29.642860412597656_-95.58655548095703_Calvary+Church&FORM=SNAPST
mailto:dontskipabeatne@gmail.com
mailto:TBRItraining@arrow.org
mailto:Gregory.wysingle@arrow.org
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0E4CABA929A0F49-arrow
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0E4CABA929A0F49-arrow


 

August 2020 - Spring 
Until further notice, all trainings will be held via Zoom webinar 

*To RSVP for CPR: email Amy Travioli at dontskipabeatne@gmail.com. Our trainer can only train 12 individuals per session, if you 
do not RSVP you may be asked to attend a future session. 
 
**To RSVP for PS Adoption Training ONLY: Email Gregory Wysingle at Gregory.wysingle@arrow.org  
 
To inquire about TBRI, email: TBRItraining@arrow.org 

 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
PS 1 

Via Webinar 
6:30-9:30p.m. 
Click here to 

register 

5 
PS 2 

Via Webinar 
6:30-9:30p.m. 
Click here to 

register 

6 
PS 3 

Via Webinar 
6:30-9:30p.m. 
Click here to 

register 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
PS 4 

Via Webinar 
6:30-9:30p.m. 
Click here to 

register 

11 
PS 5 

Via Webinar 
6:30-9:30p.m. 
Click here to 

register 

12 
PS 6 

Via Webinar 
6:30-9:30p.m. 
Click here to 

register 

13 
PS 7 

Via Webinar 
6:30-9:30p.m. 
Click here to 

register 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
Medication 

Administration 
Via Webinar 

6:30-8:30p.m. 
Click Here to 

Register 

18 
BCMT 1 

Via Webinar 
6 – 10 p.m. 

Click here to 
Register 

19 
 

20 
BCMT 2 

Via Webinar 
6 – 10 p.m. 
Must have 

registered for 
BCMT 1 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
**PS Adoption 

Training 
Via Webinar 

6:30-7:30p.m. 
Must RSVP 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
BCMT 1 & 2 
Via Webinar 

9a.m. – 6p.m. 
Click here to 

register 

30 31 
*CPR/First Aid 

$45/Person 
6pm – 10pm 
Must RSVP 

@Arrow 

 

     

PS 1 must be your first class. We request BCMT be one of your last trainings.  

PS #1: Orientation 
PS #2: Communication  
PS #3: Connecting & 
Correcting 

PS #4: Youth Development 
PS #5: Youth Maltreatment  
PS #6: Separation, Grief and 
Loss 

PS #7: Regulations & 
Documentation 
PS: Adoption Training 

mailto:dontskipabeatne@gmail.com
mailto:Gregory.wysingle@arrow.org
mailto:TBRItraining@arrow.org
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_tvN_HDarQfil9gK5ReeNjw
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_tvN_HDarQfil9gK5ReeNjw
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_WaInmOO2SPiGNKk65AkAXg
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_WaInmOO2SPiGNKk65AkAXg
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_I-6_JJPpT2yfEyl1eY2IUw
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_I-6_JJPpT2yfEyl1eY2IUw
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_j-PWD-i6Q328X02yhOhR3g
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_j-PWD-i6Q328X02yhOhR3g
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_qJf-6fD-QT-8P1ADUlizdQ
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_qJf-6fD-QT-8P1ADUlizdQ
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_-F5buUvqSmCsbv6NyT6USw
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_-F5buUvqSmCsbv6NyT6USw
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_ObX1FcizTJGBz6jXDWGl-w
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_ObX1FcizTJGBz6jXDWGl-w
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_zDDkBbRIR_m_K75hKmWCDQ
https://arrow.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_zDDkBbRIR_m_K75hKmWCDQ
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0E4CABA929A0F49-arrow5
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0E4CABA929A0F49-arrow5
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0E4CABA929A0F49-arrow5
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0E4CABA929A0F49-arrow5

